
CLASSES START EVERY OTHER WEEKEND
Spring Specials

$595 

BEAUTIFY   RELAX   REJUVENATE
Plus applicable taxes. Long hair extra. Limited time offer. May vary according to consultation. Not valid with any other offer.

Free Wash,
Cut & Blow 

Dry
with purchase of

full head highlights

Waxing

$8

Manicure & 
Pedicure

$45
WITH PARAFIN

HAND TREATMENT

✃

✃

as low 
as

Full Arm Wax $25
Full Leg & Bikini $45
Eye Brow Wax $8
Under Arm Wax $8

with
coupon

HALTON HILLS VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTREHALTON HILLS VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTRE

369 Mountainview Road, Georgetown369 Mountainview Road, Georgetown            

905.873.2296905.873.2296

www.salonconcepts.cawww.salonconcepts.ca
Monday-Friday 9:30 am- 8:00 pm    Saturday 9:00 am - 5:00 pmMonday-Friday 9:30 am- 8:00 pm    Saturday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

$3,499,000 CALEDON$3,499,000 CALEDON $1,975,000 ERIN$1,975,000 ERIN $1,875,000 CALEDON$1,875,000 CALEDON

$1,699,000 ERIN$1,699,000 ERIN $799,000 ORTON$799,000 ORTON $1,398,000 CALEDON$1,398,000 CALEDON

$649,000 NORVAL$649,000 NORVAL $4,500,000 HUNTSVILLE$4,500,000 HUNTSVILLEEXCLUSIVE  CALEDONEXCLUSIVE  CALEDON

Maria   
    Britto

 (905) 456-3232  
1-866-251-3232 
 maria@mariabritto.com  

www.mariabritto.com

Re/Max Realty Specialists Inc., 

Brokerage

Sales  Representative

100 acres, 2 acre pond, drive shed & workshop, garden 
sanctuary, guest house, 5000 sq. ft. custom built house, 
8 heated stalls and tack room. Paddocks & manicured 
trails.

A professional, dedicated 

Realtor for over 26 years.

58 acres, INDOOR heated pool, beautifully renovated 
home with $$$ in upgrades, barn, spring fed pond, 
stalls, paddocks, guest suite, gazebo

.46 acre estate lot above the Credit River in Nor-
val. Custom built bungalow, vaulted ceilings, 
renovated kit. & baths, fi n. 2 bdrm suite in bsmt w/sep. 
ent. Parking for 10 cars.

6 acres, spring fed pond, barn, bungalow with fi nished 
walkout basement, drive shed/workshop, vaulted ceil-
ings, stone fi replace, tennis courts, 5 bedrooms, large 
renovated kitchen.

96.5 acres, 7 ponds, barn, paddocks, horse stalls, in-
ground pool, tennis courts, golf range, gate house, 
9000 sq. ft. estate residence. Perfect for secluded well-
ness retreats.

Absolutely stunning rare, renovated school house. 
Large drive shed, 2 silo’s, inground pool, exten-
sively manicured grounds, pkg. for 20+ cars, 
estate lot.

92 pristine acres, incredible FAIRY LAKE, 1200 ft of 
waterfront, currently a summer camp, ideal for high end 
development for retirement village & residences, close to 
hospital, downtown & Deerhurst.

10 acres, custom built bungalow, 4 bedrooms, 4 baths, 
wrap-around verandah, fi nished walkout basement 
with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, family room w/o to inground 
pool. Great views.

68 acres, frontage on Hwy 10 and county rd. 
109, completely renovated farmhouse with large 
addition, inground pool, barn, river frontage

332 Guelph Street, Georgetown332 Guelph Street, Georgetown
(across from Canadian Tire)(across from Canadian Tire)

905-702-0885   905-702-0885   www.bathstudio.cawww.bathstudio.ca

Visit our showroom for more unique products that suit your budget!Visit our showroom for more unique products that suit your budget!

Open 7 days  for your convenience.Open 7 days  for your convenience.
SPRING 2011                                                                                                                                                 S I D E R O A D S  H A L T O N  H I L L S   
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